Refer a Friend Program Policy

Last Updated: December 01, 2023

Welcome to SunBaghdad's Refer a Friend Program! This policy outlines the terms and conditions for participating in our referral program.

1. **Eligibility:**

- The Refer a Friend Program is open to existing customers of SunBaghdad.
- Participants must be of legal age in their jurisdiction.

2. **Referral Process:**

- To refer a friend, existing customers must use the unique referral link provided by SunBaghdad.
 - The referred friend must make a qualifying purchase using the provided referral link.

3. **Qualifying Purchase:**

- A qualifying purchase is defined as a first-time purchase made by the referred friend.
- Qualifying purchases are subject to verification by SunBaghdad.

4. **Rewards:**

- Both the referrer and the referred friend may be eligible for rewards as outlined in the Refer a Friend Program.
 - Rewards may include discounts, credits, or other promotional benefits.

5. **Redemption of Rewards:**

- Rewards are subject to the terms and conditions specified in the Refer a Friend Program.
- SunBaghdad reserves the right to modify or terminate the program at any time.

6. **Fraudulent Activity:**

- Participants engaging in fraudulent activity, including but not limited to creating fake accounts or referrals, will be disqualified from the program.
 - SunBaghdad may take further action, including legal recourse, for fraudulent activity.

7. **Communication:**

- SunBaghdad may communicate with participants regarding the Refer a Friend Program, including updates, rewards, and promotions.

8. **Changes to the Program:**

- SunBaghdad reserves the right to modify, suspend, or terminate the Refer a Friend Program at any time.
 - Participants will be notified of significant changes via the contact information provided.

9. **Contact Us:**

- For questions or concerns related to the Refer a Friend Program, please contact us at sunbaghdad.info@gmail.com.

By participating in the SunBaghdad Refer a Friend Program, you agree to abide by the terms outlined in this policy. We appreciate your enthusiasm in sharing SunBaghdad with your friends and look forward to rewarding your loyalty!